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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE Y
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
(RSA 664)
November 4, 2008 - Genera! Electfion
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Date Amount Payable to: Address Reason
9/24/2008| $ 9.83 |Act Blue PO Box 382110, Cambaidge, MA 02238 service fee
9/17/2008| $ 1,000.00 |Bedford Demaocratic Party PO Box 10334, Bedford, NH 03110 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $  425.00 [Beth Rodd PO Box 337, Bradford, NH 03221 campaign contribution
9/17/2008{ §  500.00 |Candia Democratic Town Committee [32 Murray Hill Road, Candia, NH 03034 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] 500.00 |Canterbury Democratic Committee  [PO Box 271, Canterbury, NH 03224 campaign contribution
0/17/2008] $§  250.00 {Carol Friedrich Campaign Fund 295 EastSide Road, Wentworth, NH 03282 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $  500.00 |Carolyn Webber 18 Cobbets Pond Road, Windham, NH 03087 campaign contribution
8/17/20081 $  900.00 |Committee to Elect Gil Shattuck 571 Center Road, Hillsborough, NH 03224 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $  800.00 |Committee to Elect Jeff Ballard 2397 Province Lake Road, East Wakefield, NH 03830 |campaign contribution
9/24/2008| $  508.52 [Concord Grill Main St., Concord, NH 03301 event l
9/17/2008( $  200.00 [Cynthia P. Sweeney 164 Hillview Circle, Charletown, NH 03803 campaigh contribution
8/17/2008| $ 2,000.00 |Democrats for NH House- Strafford DI88 Evans Mountain Road, Strafford, NH 03884 campalign contribution
9/17/2008| $  500.00 |Democrats of Amherst PO Box 1341, Amhersi, NH 03031 campalgn contribution
9/17/2008| $ 2,000.00 [Derry Democratic Commitiee 4 Olde Coach Road, Derry, NH 03038 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $ 2,500.00 |District 4 Democratic Representativeg PO Box 22, Temple, NH 03084 campaign contribution
9/17/20081 $ 1,000.00 |Eileen Ehlers '08 14 Ardon Drive, Hooksett, NH 03106 campaign contribution
8/17/2008] 3 2,500.00 [Eileen Flockhart 82 Park Court, Exeter, NH 03833 campalign contribution
9/17/20081 $  500.00 [Elect Josi Saren 21 Kelly Brook Lane, East Hampstead, NH 03828 campaign contribution
9M17/2008[ 3 700.00 |Franklin Democratic Committee 270 S. Main St, Franklin, NH 03235 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $  1,000.00 |Friends of Derick Winsor 244 South Stark Highway, Weare, NH 03281 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $  500.00 |Friends of Tim Butterworth 72 North Hinsdale Rogd, Chesterfield, NH 03443 campaign contribution
9/17/2008! $ 2,000.00 [Hamplon Town Democratic Commilte}5 Nersesian Way, Hampton, NH 03842 campaign contribution
9/22/2008{ $  500.00 |Keith Halloran return contribution
9/24/2009| $  129.98 |Kevin Hodges reimbursement
8/17/2008] 8 750.00 |Kim Gasey 109 Giles Road, East Kingston, NH 03827 carnpaign contribution
9/17/2008| 8  500.00 [LeeAnn Michael 172 W. Main 8t, Littieton, NH 03561 campaign contribution
9/17/2008| $ _ 800.00 |Londonderry Democrats 6 Rolling Ridge Road, Londonderry, NH 03053 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $ 5,000.00 |Manchester City Democrats PO Box 1195, Manchester, NH 03105 campaign contribution
0/17/2008| 800.00 IMascoma Democratic Committee 49 Hall Road, Canaan, NH 03741 campaign contribution
9/17/2008( 3 600.00 [Merrimack Democratic Party 28 Merrymeeting Drive, Merrimack, NH 03054 campaign contribution
9/17/2008[ $ 1,000.00 |Nashua Democratic City Committee {15 Masefield Road, Nashua, NH 03062 campaign contribution
9/29/2008; $ 6,300.32 |NH Democratic Party 2 1/2 Beacon St., Concord, NH 03301 salaries, benefits, tax.
10/1/2008] $  700.00 iNH Democratic Party 2 1/2 Beacon St., Concord, NH 03301 rent (in kind) |
9/17/2008| $  750.00 |Ofto Grote 124 Washington Road, Rye, NH 03870 campaign contribution
10/9/2008} 125.30 |Puritan Back Room 245 Hooksett Road, Manchester, NH 03104 event |
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9/17/2008[ $ _ 750.00 |Raymond Gagnon 4 Warren St, Claremont, NH 03743 campaign contribution
9/17/2008; § 2,500.00 |Rochester Democratic Committee  [4 Conifer Circle, Rochester, NH 03867 campaign contribution
9/24/2008| $§  276.28 |Ryan Mahoney reimbursement
10/8/2008| §  204.81 |[Ryan Mahoney reimbursement
9/17/2008| $  750.00 |Susan Ford for State Representative |557 Sugar Hill Road, Easton, NH 03580 campaign contribution
9/17/2008] $  1,020.00 [Susan Wiley 222 Diamond Ledge, Sandwich, NH 03227 campaign contribution
9/17/2008| $ 1,800.00 |Syndi White for State Rep 185 Beechnut Drive, North Conway, NH 03860 campaign contribution
9/17/2008| $  578.00 |Taylor for State Representative PO Box 813, Franconia, NH 03580 campaigh contribution
9/17/2008[ §  350.00 |Thomas J. Friel 276 Page Road, Pike, NH 03780 campaign contribution
9/17/20081 §  500.00 |Troy Merner PO Box 421, Lancaster, NH 03584 campaign contribution

$ 47,278.09 '
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Dennis
Susan
Catriona
Clifton

Paiti

Candace

Jim

Stephanie

C. Pennington
Peter
Timothy

Jed

Joyce
Joseph
Linda

Barbara
George
Martin
Anna

Suzanne
John

John and Mary Ann

Victor
Robert
Dorothy
Julian
Donald
Anthony
Martha
Patricia

COMMITTEE TO ELECT HOUSE DEMOCRATS - INCOME - 10/15/2008 REPORT |

Abbott

Almy

Beck

Below

Bernie Benn Campaign Fund
Blanchette

Bouchard

Bouley

Bradley-Swift

Brown

Burling

Butterworth

Callen

CASH

Craig

Ford

Foster

Foster '08 Committee
French

Friends of Patrick Arnold
Friese

Granite State Teamsters
Gross

Harding

Harvey

Kelley

Knowles

Kumin

LaRochelle

Lorenzo

MacDonaid

Manning

Matarazzo

Mcleod

McMahon

Bernie Benn

Joe Foster

199 Ash Swamp Road, Newmarket, NH 03857
266 Poverty Lane, Unit 48, Ltebanon, NH 03766
56 Balch Farm Road, Bennington, NH 03442
25 Perley Avenue, Lebanon, NH 03766

26 1/2 Rip Road, Hanover, NH 03755

820 Mc Gee Dr., Portsmouth, NH 03801

11 Northeast Village Road, Concord, NH 03301
Hill's Court, 6B Hills Ave., Concord, NH 03301
17 Sunnyside Dr., Durham, NH 03824

98 Stan Cilley Rd., Linconville, ME 04849

20 Lang Road, Cornish, NH 03745

72 N. Hinsdale Rd., Chesterfield, NH 03443

14 Shedd Road, New Boston, NH 03070

396 North Bend Drive, Manchester NH 03104
54 Garrity Road, Lee, NH 03861

3 Blood Road, Mont Vernon, NH 03057

9 Keats Street, Nashua, NH 03062

81 Fairview Ave., Henniker, NH 03242

30 Viliage Circle Way #9, Manchester, NH 03102
68 Ducks Head, PO Box 690, New Castle, NH 03854
PO Box 870, Manchester, NH 03105

1452 Little Sunapee Road, Sunapee, NH 03257
56 Jenkins Rd., Lebanon, NH 03766

6 Crawford Lane, Nashua, NH 03063

12 Skyline Dr., Nashua, NH 03062

31 Quail Run Driv e, Hudson, NH 03051

40 Harriman Lane, Warner, NH 03278

180 Ccean Bivd, Seabrook, NH 03874

22 River Road, Rollinsford, NH 03869

PO Box 102, Lyme, NH 03768

40 Highcrest Road, Manchester, NH 03104

25 Main Street, Nashua, NH 03064

348 wells Road, Franconia, NH 03580

Route 114, Box 95, Sutton, NH 03260

$25.00
$2,000.00
$20.00
$250.00
$500.00
$100.00
$20.00
$500.00
$30.00
$25.00
$452.18
$40.00
$100.00
$236.00
$100.00
$40.00
$20.00
$350.00
$25.00
$50.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$30.00
$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$25.00
$200.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00

9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
10/12/2008
9/24/2008
10/6/2008
5/24/2008
9/24/2008
10/6/2008
9/24/2008
10/12/2008
9/24/2008
10/6/2008
9/24/2008
10/12/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
10/12/2008
9/24/2008
10/12/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
10/6/2008
10/6/2008
9/24/2008
10/12/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
9/24/2008
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Scott

Leslie
David
Sharon
Laura
Jennifer
John

David
Marc
Robert
Ellen
Edward

Mary Jane
John
Peter
Deborah
Katie

Merrick

Mitler Coors

New Hampshire for John Lynch '08
NH Democratic Party

NH Independent Pharmacy Assn LLC Rick Newman
NH PAC Jarmes Demers
Nixon

Nixon

Nordgren

Pantelakos

Patterson

Pendleton

Pfizer, Inc.

Pierce

Scheer

Shaines

Sheridan

Shumaker

Swett for Senate

TransCanada Power Marketing Ltd
Wallner

Weaver

Webb

Wheeler

Wheeler

Ric k Newman

James Demers

Richard Swett

27 Blackberry Lane, Lancaster, NH 03584
Milwaukee, W1 53201-0482

2 1/2 Beacon St., Concord, NH 03301

2 1/2 Beacon St., Concord, NH 03301

125 North Main St., Concord, NH 03301

72 N. Main St., Suite 301, Concord, NH 03301

78 Ridgeview Lane, New Boston, NH 03070

77 Central 5t., Manchester, NH 03101

2 Rope Ferry Road, Hanover, NH 03755

528 Dennett S., Portsmouth, NH 03301

80 Shaker Road, Concord, NH 03301

461 Middle Road, Portsmouth, NH 03801

72 North Main $t., Suite 301, Concord, NH 03301
PO Box 63, Etna, NH 03750

4 Bishopgate, Concord, NH 03301

282 Corporate Dr., No. 1, Portsmouth, NH 03801
9 Fiskill Farm, Concord, NH 03301

219 Mountain Road, Concord, NH 03301

PO Box 1937, Bow, NH 03304

110 Turnpike Rd., Suite 203, Westborough, MA 015
4 Chestnut Pasture Road, Concord, NH 03301

39 Berkiey St., Merrimack, NH 03054

48 Mason Road, Brookline, NH 03033

38 Bay St. Northfleld, NH 03276

27 Mill Road, Durham, NH 03824
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$50.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$700.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$20.00
$150.00
$100.00
$250.00
$500.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$500.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$250.00
$16,093.18

9/24/2008
10/13/2008
10/13/2008

10/1/2008

9/24/2008

9/24/2008
10/12/2008
10/12/2008

9/24/2008

9/24/2008

9/24/2008

10/6/2008

10/6/2008

9/24/2008

10/6/2008

10/6/2008

10/6/2008

9/24/2008

9/24/2008

9/24/2008

9/24/2008
10/12/2008

10/6/2008

9/24/2008
10/12/2008
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